
II 

Infrastructure Development Authority (DA), Patna, Bihar invites online Request for Proposal (R.FP) 
(Technical and Financial Proposals) from qualified, experienced and financially sound consultancy firms for 
Empanelment of Consultants in the following Categories for Preparation of Detailed Master Plan, DPR, 
Detailed Designs & Estimates and allied services etc. for development of different Industrial Area in the state of 
Bihar. The important dates and information are mentioned below: 

S. 

SI.No. Empanelment of Extent of Industrial Area Cost 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

7 

(A GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR UNDERTAKING) 
First Floor, Udyog Bhawan, East Gandhi Maidan, Patna-800 004 

E-mail: md@idabihar com, Website-www.idabihar.com, Phone- 0612-2675933, 2675935 

8 

SHORT NOTICE INVITING REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL: 03/RFP/IDA/25 

Category 
Category-A 

Category-B 

Category-C 

in Acres 
1000 Acres and above 

500 Acres to 1000 Acres 

0 to 500 Acres 

Date and Time of downloading of RFP 
document 

Particulars 

Last date for receiving queries 

Date, Time & Place of Pre-bid meeting 
& Presentation 

Bid Validity 

Last date and time for receipt (upload) of 
RFP 

Contact Details 

Last Date, time and place for submission of 
original instrument of EMD and receipt of 

cost of RFP 

Time and date of opening Technical bids 

Time and date of opening of Financial bids 

Letee-,212/TEN 

of 
Document, Rs. 
10,000/- + 1800/ 
(GST) = 11,800.00 
10,000/- + 1800/ 
(GST) = 11,800.00 
10,000/- + 1800/ 
(GST) = 11,800.00 

RFP Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) Amount, Rs. 

Details 

On 05.02.2025, Time: 01.00 PM 

From 27.01.2025 to 11.02.2025 up to 05:00 PM 

Through website wwW.eproc2.bihar.gov.in 

Date 04.02.2025 by email md@idabihar.com & eepda 
ida-bih@gov. in 

Date 13.02.2025 up to 05:00 PM 

Rs. 2,00,000.00 

Place: Infrastructure Development Authority, Ist Floor, 
Udyog Bhawan, East Gandhi Maidan, Patna-800004 

Rs. 1,50,000.00 

120 days 

Rs. 1,00,000.00 

Through website www.eproc2.bihar.gov.in 
Date 15.02.2025 up to 03:00 PM 

After disposal of technical RFP 

Infrastructure Development Authority, Ist Floor, 
Bhawan, East Gandhi Maidan, Patna-800004 

Date 15.02.2025 up to 03:30 PM 
Through website www.eproc2.bihar.gov. in 

Executive Engineer (P.D.A.) 

DT-1oll2s 

Udyog 

email: eepda-ida-bih@gov in, Phone: 0612-2675933 

The competent authority reserves the right to extend or cancel or reject the RFP at any time without assigning any 
reason thereof, no cost whatsoever shall be claimed on such account by the bidder. 

Executive Enginèer (P.D.A.) 
Infrastructure Development Authority, Patna, Bihar 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

